
 

 

 
Crèche Le Chalet 
Holidays 2024-2025 

 
 

 

Summer Holidays         Friday 26th July 2024                              17:30 
 

First day Start of class Monday 19th August 2024 08.00 

Jeûne Fédérale Holiday Monday 16th September 2024 
 

Christmas End of class Friday 20th December 2024 17:30 

 
Start of class Monday 6th January 2025 08.00 

Easter End of class Thursday 17th April 2025 17:30 

 Start of class Tuesday 22th April 2025 08.00 

Ascension Holiday Thursday 29th - Friday 30th May 2025 
 

Whitsun Holiday Monday 9th June 2025  

Summer Holidays End of class Friday 25th July 2025 17:30 

 
Start of class Monday 18th August 2025 08.00 

 


